

Letter to Crown Energy's shareholders

PRESS RELEASE 21-12-2016

Crown Energy AB (publ) today publishes a letter to the shareholders summing up 2016 and wishing all shareholders happy holidays. The letter is attached to this press release and can also be found on the company web site www.crownenergy.se

MORE INFORMATION

Please contact Andreas Forssell, CEO, Crown Energy AB +46 8 400 207 20 +46 760 15 15 95

ABOUT CROWN ENERGY

Crown Energy is an international oil and gas company engaged in exploration in Africa and Middle East. Growth is created by developing assets in early stages and then maximizing value by introducing appropriate industry partners in the development and production stages. For more information please visit www.crownenergy.se